To remove roof lining, front and
rear seats, trim board and carpet

To apply underseal ing

To putty and splay replaced parts

To remove, cut-out damaged parts,
panel beating, welding, al ign,
refix and to renew above parts

4 ,900. oo
Add 7% GST : 343.00

Total : S$ 5,243.00

Singapore Dol lars Five Thousand Two Hundred and
Forty Three Only

HUI SHOONJ gAB Rf,NTAt
BLK I, SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, SECTOR C, #01-12-5. SINGAPORE 575636.TEL:6453 1473

CUSTOMER

PETER ONG
C/O ALAN'S UNITED AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 7 SIN MING IND. ESTATE
SECTOR C, #OI- 76
SINGAPORE 575642.

ATTN: MR. ALAN KHONG